Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

A strong yet power-efficient vacuum that can be stored in conveniently
cramped spaces. It sounds too good to be true, but the Nilfisk One range

makes it possible. A small vacuum cleaner that can be used on hard floors

and carpet, made for modern living.

The Nilfisk One range is perfect for those who care about the cleanliness
of their homes, but don’t want to fill up storage spaces with cleaning
appliances. The One is a small vacuum cleaner, but it rivals much larger
cleaners in power. A specially designed storage belt holds the hose
against the vacuum, allowing you to store the compact device in

conveniently small spaces in your home. The powerful suction, combined

with the One’s fantastic manoeuvrability makes it effective in all small to
medium-sized homes. The adjustable motor speed means you can
optimise power efficiency in every task.

» Easy to store — Compact and nimble with storage belt.

+ Fantastic manoeuvrability — Easy access of hard-to-reach spaces.
» High performance — Powerful suction on carpet and on hard floor.
»  Efficient — Very good energy ratings for its size.

+  Adjustable motor speed — Adjust the power to adapt to any task.

+  Stylish - The sleek design comes in a range of colours.

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

-

8 METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

.

SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

" BRUSH KIT ONE
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

©Nilfisk’

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Ref. no.

107414328

107414329

107414330

30050402

128350251

128389332

Min.
required

ONE
MBB10P05SA
EU
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ONE ONE
WB10P05A | SWPC13P05A
EU EU
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L] L]
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Min ONE ONE ONE
Included accessories Ref. no. requir MBB10P0O5A WB10P05A  SWPC13P05A
quired EU EU EU
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 . .
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0

4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0

Dust Bag and Filter

1 DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0
|
I EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0 (] (]
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE 107414332 0 (]
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE 128389388 0
|
Accessory
'l
STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 (] (] (]
® Standard equipment
ONE
: ONE ONE
Included accessories Ref. no. Min. — WB10POSA-  \vg1opo5A-  BLB10PO5SAH-
required HB15 HB15 EU B15
SINGAPORE
Hose and Connection
* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 (] (] .

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329 0 (] (] (]
anEziggﬁ II‘.II I|III= II“:Tl

I |I II:!i;r

'L""\-\_ _,-F"JI
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH KIT ONE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

b-&Y Y b ¢

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

’ -l
"%

EPA FILTER E10

HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Accessory

©Nilfisk’

ONE

. ONE ONE
Ref. no. Min. — WB10POSA-  \\p{opo5A-  BLB10PO5AH-
required HB15 HB15 EU B15
SINGAPORE
107414330 0 . . .
30050402 0
128350251 0
128389332 0 . . .
128389333 0
107414061 0
30050403 0
78602600 0
78601000 0 . . o
107414332 0
128389388 0
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment
Included accessories
Hose and Connection

-

. METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

/

BRUSH KIT ONE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

b-&Y Y b §

Dust Bag and Filter

Nilfisk’

N
wr

ONE
: ONE ONE
Ref. no. Min. — WB10POSA-  \\p{opo5A-  BLB10PO5AH-
required HB15 HB15 EU B15
SINGAPORE
107414333 0 . - .
ONE
ONE
. LGRPC13P08A- ONE
Ref. no. re“"d{}-ed HFN PRIME hBB%Og Xg{*c' RB10E05A2
q AND CLEAN 0 BASIC EU
AIR
107414328 0 . . .
107414329 0 . . 5
107414330 0 . . .
30050402 0
128350251 0 .
128389332 0 .
128389333 0 .
107414061 0
30050403 0
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

ONE ONE
Min LGRPC13P08A- LBB10PO5A- ONE
Included accessories Ref. no. L HFN PRIME RB10E05A2
required AND CLEAN HB15 BASIC BASIC EU
EU
AIR
i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0 .
|
I EPAFILTER E10 78601000 0 .
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE 107414332 0 .
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE 128389388 0
|
Accessory
gl
STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 . . .
® Standard equipment
Min ONE ONE ONE
Included accessories Ref. no. required BLB10PO5A- LGRPC13P05A- GRPC13P08A-
q HFN HFN MTN-HFN
Hose and Connection
* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 . . .

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329 0 . . .

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE 107414330 0 L L L
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

b&Y Y

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

’ -l
"%

EPA FILTER E10

HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Accessory
gt

STORABILITY STRAP

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128350251

128389332

128389333

107414061

30050403

78602600

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414333

Min ONE ONE ONE
roaumsq  BLB1OPOSA-  LGRPC13P05A- GRPC13P0BA-
q HFN HFN MTN-HFN
0 L] [} 'Y

0

0 L] o °
0 °
0

0

0 °

0 . °
0

0 (] ° °
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

-

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

/

BRUSH KIT ONE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

bo&Y Y b §

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

EPA FILTER E10

©Nilfisk’

HFN UK

Vi ONE ONE

Ref. no. N RB1OPO5A- GBB10PO5AH- LGRPC13POSA-
required HB15 B15

107414328 0 . .

107414329 0 . 5

107414330 0 . .

30050402 0

128350251 0

128389332 0 . .

128389333 0

107414061 0

30050403 0

78602600 0

78601000 0 . .
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessory
gyl

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

STORABILITY STRAP

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

-

METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE

~
>

©Nilfisk’

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

Min ONE ONE ONE
Ref. no. reourey  RB10PO5A-  GBB10PO5AH- LGRPC13P08A-
q HB15 B15 HFN UK
107414332 0 .
128389388 0
107414333 0 o . 0
Min. ONE PET ONE
Ref. no. requred ~CAREEU  ALLERGY EU
107414328 0 o o
107414329 0 . .
107414330 0 o o
30050402 0
128350251 0 . .
128389332 0
128389333 0 o o
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

Q’ MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Dust Bag and Filter

Cram,

i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

|
I EPA FILTER E10
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE
|

Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107414061

30050403

78602600

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414333

ONE MBB10P05A
EU

128350580

Min. ONE PET ONE
required CARE EU ALLERGY EU

ONE WB10PO5A  ONE SWPC13P05A
EU EU

128350581 128350587
. °
. °
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)

Click connection, bend end

©Nilfisk’

ONE MBB10P05A ONE WB10P0O5A  ONE SWPC13P05A
EU EU EU

128350580 128350581 128350587

L] L) o

L] L] o

L] L] o

. o .

L] L] o

. o °

L] L) °

. o °

ONE WB10P05A- ONE WB10P05A- ONE
HB15 SINGAPORE HB15 EU BLB10PO5AHB15

128350382 128390102 128390109

. o °

L] L] o

L] L] o

. o °

L] L) o
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Onboard accessories
Blow function
Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle
Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

Accessories on hose

©Nilfisk’

ONE WB10P05A- ONE WB10P05A- ONE
HB15 SINGAPORE HB15 EU BLB10PO5AHB15
128350382 128390102 128390109
L] L) o
L] L] o
L] L) o
L] L] o
L] L) °
ONE
LGRPC13P08A- ONE LBB10P05A- ONE RB10E05A2
HFN PRIME AND HB15 BASIC EU BASIC EU
CLEAN AIR
128390111 128390112 128390113
L] L] o
L] L) °
L] L] o
L] L] o
. o °
. ) °
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

©Nilfisk’

ONE
LGRPC13P08A- ONE LBB10P05A- ONE RB10E05A2
HFN PRIME AND HB15 BASIC EU BASIC EU
CLEAN AIR
128390111 128390112 128390113
L] L] o
. ) °
L] L] o
. ) °

ONE
ONE BLB10PO5A- ONE GRPC13P08A-
HEN LGRPC13P05A- e
HFN
128390119 128390120 128390122
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
(] L] o
L] L) °
L] L] o
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle

Washable filter

©Nilfisk’

ONE BLB10P05A-
HFN

128390119

ONE RB10P05A-
HB15

128390137

ONE
LGRPC13PO05A-
HFN

128390120

ONE
GBB10P05AHB15

128390141

ONE GRPC13P08A-

MTN-HFN

128390122

ONE
LGRPC13P08A-
HFN UK

128390143
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16718



Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function
Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle
Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control

©Nilfisk’

ONE RB10P05A-
HB15

128390137

ONE LGRP%TCEPOBA
GBB10PO5AHB15 AR
128390141 128390143

ONE PET CARE EU ONE ALLERGY EU

128390145 128390146
°
° °
.
° °
° °
° °
° °
° .
° °
° .
° °
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Handle with info center

Storability

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

©Nilfisk’

ONE PET CARE EU ONE ALLERGY EU

128390145 128390146

ONE MBB10P05A ONE WB10P0O5A  ONE SWPC13P05A
EU EU EU

Midnight Blue White Silver/White
220-240/50-6 220-240/50-6 220-240/50-6
750 750 750
750 750 750
280/185 280/185 280/170
35/27 35/27 35/25
19 19 19
77 77 75
8 8 8
5 5) 5
3 3 3
38x28x27 38x28x27 38x28x27
4.5 4.5 4.5
EPA 10 EPA 10 EPA 13
ONE WB10P05A- ONE WB10P05A- ONE
HB15 SINGAPORE HB15 EU BLB10P0O5AHB15
White White Black

220-240/50-6

750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

©Nilfisk’

ONE
LGRPC13P08A-
HFN PRIME AND
CLEAN AIR
Light Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/170
35/25
19
75
11
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 13

ONE BLB10P05A-
HFN

Black
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

ONE LBB10P05A-
HB15 BASIC EU

Light Blue
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

ONE
LGRPC13P05A-
HFN
Light Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/170
35/25
19
75
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 13

ONE RB10E05A2
BASIC EU

Bright Green
220-240/50-6
450
450
165/115
29/22.5
14.5
74
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

ONE GRPC13P08A-
MTN-HFN

Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/170
35/25
19
75
11
5
3
38x28x27
45
EPA 13
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

ONE RB10P05A- ONE
HB15 GBB10P05AHB15
Red Blue Grey

220-240/50-6 220-240/50-6
750 750
750 750
280/185 280/185
35/27 35/27
19 19
77 77
8 8
5 5
3 3
38x28x27 38x28x27
4.5 4.5
EPA 10 EPA 10

ONE PET CARE EU

Black
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
11
8
3
38x28x27
4.5
HEPA 14

ONE
LGRPC13P08A-
HFN UK
Light Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/170
35/25
19
75
11
5
3
38x28x27
45
EPA 13

ONE ALLERGY EU

White
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
11
8
3
38x28x27
4.5
HEPA 14
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Accessory
gyl

STORABILITY STRAP

Dust Bag and Filter

Crang

i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

|
I EPA FILTER E10

HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107414333

78602600

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414330

107413006

30050402

128389181

128389189

Min ONE ONE ONE
requiréd MBB10P05SA WB10P05A | SWPC13P05A
EU EU EU

0 . . °
0

0 . .

0 °
0

0 . . °
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Min ONE ONE ONE
Accessories Ref. no. required MBB10P0O5A WB10P05A  SWPC13P05A
q EU EU EU
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 o o .
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 . .
J MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0 o o o
Hose and Connection
* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 . . .
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329 0 . . .
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
ONE
; ONE ONE
Accessories Ref. no. Min. — WB10POSA- ' \yg{0Po5A-  BLB10POSAH-
required HB15 HB15 EU B15
SINGAPORE
Accessory
gl
STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 . . .
Dust Bag and Filter
i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0
|
|  EPAFLTERE10 78601000 0 . . .
|
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH KIT ONE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

b&Y YF Y AAS

Hose and Connection

Nilfisk’

Y
wr

Ref. no.

107414332

128389388

107414330

107413006

30050402

128389181

128389189

128350251

128389332

128389333

107414061

30050403

Min.
required

ONE
WB10P05A-
HB15
SINGAPORE

ONE
WB10P05A-
HB15 EU

ONE

BLB10PO5AH-

B15

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16718



Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

ONE
. ONE ONE
Accessories Ref. no. Min. — WB10POSA-  \\p{opo5A-  BLB10PO5AH-
required HB15 HB15 EU B15
SINGAPORE
““ METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 . . .

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329 0 o o o

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment

ONE

Vi, LGRPC13P08A- | poONE ONE
Accessories Ref. no. i HFN PRIME RB10E05A2
required AND CLEAN HB15 BASIC BASIC EU
EU
AIR
Accessory
gt
STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 (] . .
Dust Bag and Filter
i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0 .
|
|  EPAFLTERE10 78601000 0 .
J
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE 107414332 0 .
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE 128389388 0
|

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE 107414330 0 L o o

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 o o o
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

b-&Y Y YA

Hose and Connection

METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

@ /

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

30050402

128389181

128389189

128350251

128389332

128389333

107414061

30050403

107414328

107414329

LGRPC13P08A-

RB10E05A2
BASIC EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16718



Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Accessory
gyl

STORABILITY STRAP

Dust Bag and Filter

Crang

i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

|
I EPA FILTER E10

HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107414333

78602600

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414330

107413006

30050402

128389181

128389189

ONE ONE ONE

reg"d?réd BLB10POSA-  LGRPCIPOSA- GRPCTIPOSA-

0 . ° °
0

0 °

0 ° °
0

0 . ° °
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Min ONE ONE ONE
Accessories Ref. no. required BLB10P0O5A- LGRPC13P05A- GRPC13P08A-
q HFN HFN MTN-HFN
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 . . .
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 . . .
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o .
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0 o o o
Hose and Connection
* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 . . .
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329 0 . . .
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Min ONE ONE ONE
Accessories Ref. no. required RB10P05A- GBB10P0O5AH- LGRPC13P08A-
a HB15 B15 HFN UK
Accessory
'l
STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 . . .
Dust Bag and Filter
i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0
|
I EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0 . .
|
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH KIT ONE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

b-&Y YF Y AAE

Hose and Connection

Nilfisk’

Y
wr

Ref. no.

107414332

128389388

107414330

107413006

30050402

128389181

128389189

128350251

128389332

128389333

107414061

30050403

Min.
required

ONE
RB10P0O5A-
HB15

ONE

ONE
GBB10P05AH- LGRPC13P08A-

B15

HFN UK
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories Ref. no.
* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Accessory
gl

STORABILITY STRAP

Dust Bag and Filter

Cram,

~;i} DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

|

|  EpAFLTERET0

|

|

|  HEPAFILTER H13 ONE

|

|

|  HEPAFILTER H14 ONE

|

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

% HARD FLOOR CLICK F
ONilfisk’

Min ONE ONE ONE
rooumsq  RBIOPOSA-  GBB10PO5AH- LGRPC13P08A-
q HB15 B15 HFN UK
0 L] [} 'Y
0 (] ° °
Ref. o Min. ONE PET ONE
- o. required =~ CAREEU | ALLERGY EU
107414333 0 o o
78602600 0
78601000 0
107414332 0
128389388 0 . .
107414330 0 o o
107413006 0
30050402 0 o @
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Min. ONE PET ONE

Accessories Ref.no.  oquired CAREEU  ALLERGY EU
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 . .
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0

» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 . .
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 . o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0 o o
Hose and Connection

““ METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 . .
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329 0 . .
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